NSP 2.0

oo~ WN

UT201718011239925
UT201718011356432
UT201718011362291
UT201718011362542
UT201718011464718
UT201718011466740

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

PRIYANKA /JAIKRIT LAL XXXXXX8545
AMBIKA NAUDIYAL /Banshidhar Naudiyal XXXXXX3741
PANKAJ BHATT /Ram Govind XXXXXX2049
RAHUL BHILANGWAL /Bharat Lal XXXXXX1228
ANKIT /RAJENDRA LAL XXXXXX5546

ANKIT GODIYAL /KAILASH CHANDRA GODIYAL | XXXXXX4472

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)

Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

page 1 of 1



