## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UT201718011239925	PRIYANKA /JAIKRIT LAL	XXXXXX8545	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
2	UT201718011356432	AMBIKA NAUDIYAL /Banshidhar Naudiyal	XXXXXX3741	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
3	UT201718011362291	PANKAJ BHATT /Ram Govind	XXXXXX2049	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
4	UT201718011362542	RAHUL BHILANGWAL /Bharat Lal	XXXXXX1228	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
5	UT201718011464718	ANKIT /RAJENDRA LAL	XXXXXX5546	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
6	UT201718011466740	ANKIT GODIYAL /KAILASH CHANDRA GODIYAL	XXXXXX4472	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1